Online: L-com.com | Toll Free: 800-343-1455 | E-mail: sales@L-com.com | Fax: 978-689-9484
2015 Master Catalog 1.0 243
PATCH PANELS / RACKS
Power Cords and Switching Power Supplies
Item #  Description  1-9 10-24 25-99 100+
Domestic and International Power Cords - UL / CSA or European Approved
L-com stocks several popular external power cords for domestic, international and medical applications. All assemblies are fully molded and meet
the required safety specifications.
Domestic LSZH Power Cords - UL / CSA Approved
LSZH (Low Smoke Zero Halogen) Versions of our Standard North American N5 / 15 to C13 Power cords in 2 & 3 meter lengths. Available in three
gauges 18 AWG, 16 AWG & 14 AWG to meet your particular power requirements.
LCPWR18Z-2M  LSZH Power Cord SJE3 - 18 AWG, N5 / 15 - C13 Black, 2m (6.6ft) 14.98 14.38 13.78 CALL
LCPWR18Z-3M  LSZH Power Cord SJE3 - 18 AWG, N5 / 15 - C13 Black, 3m (9.8ft) 19.98 19.18 18.38 CALL
LCPWR16Z-2M  LSZH Power Cord SJE3 - 16 AWG, N5 / 15 - C13 Black, 2m (6.6ft) 15.98 15.34 14.70 CALL
LCPWR16Z-3M  LSZH Power Cord SJE3 - 16 AWG, N5 / 15 - C13 Black, 3m (9.8ft) 21.98 21.10 20.22 CALL
LCPWR14Z-2M  LSZH Power Cord SJE3 - 14 AWG, N5 / 15 - C13 Black, 2m (6.6ft) 20.98 20.14 19.30 CALL
LCPWR14Z-3M  LSZH Power Cord SJE3 - 14 AWG, N5 / 15 - C13 Black, 3m (9.8ft) 27.98 26.86 25.74 CALL
Domestic Power Cords - UL / CSA Approved
Connector options include N1 / 15 to C7, N5 / 15 to Regular and Locking C13 and pigtail end. Heavy duty 18 AWG cable, color is Black.
PCM1000 Power Cord SPT2 - 18 AWG, N1 / 15 - C7 Black, 2m (6.6ft) 3.95 3.79 3.63 CALL
PCM1010 Power Cord SVT3 - 18 AWG, N5 / 15 - Pigtail Black, 2m (6.6ft) 4.95 4.75 4.55 CALL
PCM1012 Power Cord SVT3 - 18 AWG, N5 / 15 - C13 Black, 2.3m (7.6ft) 5.95 5.71 5.47 CALL
PCM1014 Power Cord SJT3 - 18 AWG, N5 / 15 - C13 Black, 3m (9.8ft) 6.95 6.67 6.39 CALL
LC-PWRN15LK-6  Locking IEC Power Cord SJT3 - 18 AWG, N5 / 15 - Locking C13 Black, 1.8m (6.0ft) 8.75 8.40 8.05 CALL
Hospital Grade Power Cords - UL / CSA Approved
Connector options are Hospital Grade N5 / 15 Molded Gray / Clear and Black to Regular and Locking C13. Heavy duty 18 AWG cable, colors are Gray
and Black.
PCM1050 Power Cord SJT3 - 18 AWG, N5 / 15 - Hospital Grade Gray Mold - C13 Gray, 3.1m (10.0ft) 9.45 9.07 8.69 CALL
PCM1052 Power Cord SJT3 - 18 AWG, N5 / 15 - Hospital Grade Clear Mold - C13 Gray, 3.1m (10.0ft) 9.45 9.07 8.69 CALL
LC-PWRN15HLK-10  Locking IEC Cord SJT3 - 18 AWG, N5 / 15 Hospital Grade - Locking C13 Black, 3.1m (10.0ft) 17.95 17.23 16.51 CALL
International Power Cords - Meets VDE and Several Other Approvals
Connector options are CEE 7 / 7 to C13, EN50075/XVI (CEE 7/16 "Europlug" Type C) to C7 and BS1363 to Locking C13, color is Black.
PCM1020 Power Cord H05VVF3G - 18 AWG, CEE 7/7 - C13 Black, 2.5m (8.2ft) 7.95 7.63 7.31 CALL
PCM1030 Power Cord H03VVH2F2 - 21 AWG, CEE 7/16 - C7 Black, 1.8m (6.0ft) 6.95 6.67 6.39 CALL
LC-PWREUROLK-2M Locking IEC Power Cord H05VVF3G - 18 AWG, CEE 7/7 - Locking C13 Black, 1.8m (6.0ft) 11.35 10.90 10.44 CALL
LC-PWRUKLK-2M  Locking IEC Power Cord H05VVF3G - 21 AWG, BS1363 - Locking C13 Black, 1.8m (6.0ft)  13.15 12.62 12.10 CALL
Universally Approved Jumper Cords - Domestic and European Approved, UL / CSA, VDE
Connector options are C14 to Regular and Locking C13, heavy duty 18 AWG cable, color is Black.
PCM1040 Power Cord SJT3 - 18 AWG, C14 - C13 Black, 1m (3.3ft) 4.95 4.75 4.55 CALL
PCM1042 Power Cord SJT3 - 18 AWG, C14 - C13 Black, 2m (6.6ft) 5.95 5.71 5.47 CALL
PCM1044 Power Cord SJT3 - 18 AWG, C14 - C13 Black, 3m (9.8ft) 6.95 6.67 6.39 CALL
LC-PWRC14LK-6 Locking IEC Power Cord SJT3 - 18 AWG, C14 - Locking C13 Black, 1.8m (6.0ft) 11.35 10.90 10.44 CALL
Switching Power Supplies, Power Cords, PoE Power Supplies and Lighter Power Adapters
We offer a broad range of switching power supplies which support 110 / 220 VAC operation. Models in this series include 9 VDC, 12 VDC, 15 VDC
and 48 VDC options. Additionally, PoE power supplies are available which provide data and power over a single Cat5 cable to end devices which
are compliant with IEEE standard PoE pinout (Pins 4 & 5 Power + / Pins 7 & 8 Power -).
Switching Power Supplies
PS909-21R 9 VDC @ 1A (9W), 2.1mm DC Plug 10.30 9.89 9.48 CALL
PS1212-21R 12 VDC @ 1A (12W), 2.1mm Right Angle DC Plug 13.40 12.86 12.33 CALL
PS1224-21R 12 VDC @ 2A (24W), 2.1mm Right Angle DC Plug 15.00 14.40 13.80 CALL
PS1240-21R 12 VDC @ 3.33A (40W), 2.1mm Right Angle DC Plug 22.00 21.12 20.24 CALL
PS1566 15 VDC @ 4.4A (66W), 2.1mm DC Plug 90.00 86.40 82.80 CALL
PS4820-POE-1 48 VDC @ 20W, Dual RJ45 Jacks 25.00 23.50 22.00 CALL
PS4870-25R 48 VDC @ 1.5A (70W), 2.5mm Right Angle DC Plug 60.80 58.37 55.94 CALL
PS4848-25R 48 VDC @ 1A (48W) 2.5mm Right Angle DC Plug 24.95 24.45 23.95 CALL
PS4860-POE 48 VDC @ 1.25A (60W), Dual RJ45 PoE, Requires PSCORD3 80.00 75.20 70.40 CALL
Lighter Plug to 2.1mm Right Angle DC Plug, 3A Fuse
PS-LIGHTER-06 Cigarette Plug to 2.1mm Right Angle DC Plug, 3A Fuse, 6ft (1.8m) 10.00 9.60 9.20 CALL
12 Volt to 48 Volt DC / DC Boost Converter (Regulator)
The PC12480.8 DC-to-DC Converter is designed to convert 12VDC (12-26) battery voltage to 48VDC @ 0.85A. It is ideal for mobile applications
that require 48VDC electronic equipment to be powered by converting the 12VDC (12-26) power from most cars, trucks or aircraft.
PC12480.8 12 Volt to 48 Volt DC / DC Boost Converter (Regulator) 55.00 52.80 50.60 CALL
Accessories
PSX-EU1 US Flat or Euro Round to Euro 4.8mm Round Pins A/C Adapter 4.00 3.60 3.20 CALL
PSX-EU2 EU 4 / 4.8mm Round to US NEMA 6-15R Flat Blades A/C Adapter 4.00 3.60 3.20 CALL
PSCORD2 2 Conductor Plug, USA / AC Power Cord, 1ft (0.3m) 4.00 3.84 3.68 CALL
PSCORD3 3 Conductor Plug, USA / AC Power Cord, 1ft (0.3m) 3.48 3.34 3.20 CALL
PC12480.8
PS1224-21R
PS4820-POE-1
PCM1012
PCM1014
PCM1050
PCM1030
PCM1040
PCM1042
PCM1044
C7
CEE 7/16 "Europlug"
NEMA
1/15 Polarized
NEMA
5/15
NEMA
5/15 Hospital Grade
CEE 7/7 "Schuko"
BS1363 "UK"
C13
C14
Power Cord Identification Guide
LCPWR18Z
LCPWR16Z
LCPWR14Z
LC-PWRN15HLK-10
PCM1000
LC-PWRN15LK-6
LC-PWRC14LK-6